
February 2023
New Publications

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281815
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292806
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275226
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1161522
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1291471
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292450
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1320270
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1302277
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288903
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296830
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288899
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297175
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289231


1XXX

Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

Contents

Order online at www.peterlang.com, or send your 
order directly to orders@peterlang.com.

All eBook prices are given as Single-User License (SUL). 
Multi-User Licenses are available for institutional 
customers and are calculated at twice the SUL price. 

Economics and Management	 2

Education	 2

English Language and Literatures	 3

Film and Performance Studies	 4

German Language and Literatures	 4

History	 5

Law	 6

Linguistics	 7

Media and Communication	 9

Music	 10

Other	 11

Philosophy	 11

Political Science	 12

Romance Languages and Literatures	 13

Sociology	 15

Theology	 15

Index	 17

Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers	 18

Our Representatives – Print	 19

Our Representatives – eBooks	 20

https://www.peterlang.com/


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

2Economics and Management Education

Johannes Güldner

Geldwäsche im 
landgebundenen 
Glücksspielbereich

Risiken, Regelungen, 
Richtungsvorschläge

Die Arbeit untersucht die tatsächlichen 
Geldwäscherisiken (Spielergeldwäsche 
und Betreibergeldwäsche) im landgebun-
denen deutschen Glücksspielbereich 
(Spielbanken, Spielhallen, Sportwetten, 
Lotterien, Pferdewetten). Sie prüft die An-
gemessenheit der bestehenden Vorschrif-
ten zur Geldwäschebekämpfung und prä-
sentiert konkrete Verbesserungsvor-
schläge.

Muhammed Veysel Kaya (ed.)

Social and Economic Studies 
within the Framework of 
Emerging Global 
Developments Volume 2

This first volume of Social and Economic 
Studies within the Framework of Emerg-
ing Global Developments includes empir-
ical and theoretical original chapters 
written by researchers from different 
countries and universities.

Ronald Wadsack • Rainer Tarek 
Cherkeh (Hrsg.)

Krisenmanagement in 
Sportbetrieben

Die Verhinderung von wirtschaftlichen 
Schieflagen erfordert kompetente, be-
triebswirtschaftliche Führungsarbeit in 
den Sportbetrieben, unter Beachtung der 
relevanten juristischen Regelungen. Dies 
gilt auch für Sportevents und die Digita-
lisierung im Sportbereich. Mit allen The-
men ist die zielgerichtete Krisenkommu-
nikation verbunden.

Cécilia Brassier-Rodrigues (éd.)

Agir en situation 
interculturelle

Quelles compétences lorsque 
l’international s’invite à la maison ?

Cet ouvrage présente le déploiement d’une 
compétence interculturelle dans le 
contexte de l’internationalisation à la mai-
son. Sur la base de cas pratiques, les au-
teurs examinent les éléments distinctifs 
qui en font une mesure pertinente pour 
valoriser du développement intercultu-
rel des étudiants lors de leur parcours 
d’internationalisation.

William M. Perrine

Beauty, Reason, and Power

Music Education in a Pluralist Society

Beauty, Reason, Power argues that music 
education, as part of a classical education, 
can cultivate shared loves across politi-
cal, religious, or cultural lines in a plural-
ist society.

Berlin, 2023. 508 S., 5 Tab.

Schriftenreihe zur Glücksspielforschung. 
Bd. 24

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89708-9

CHF 95.– / €D 81.95 / €A 84.30 / € 76.60 /  

£ 63.– / US-$ 92.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89822-2

CHF 95.– / €D 81.95 / €A 84.30 / € 76.60 /  

£ 63.– / US-$ 92.95

Berlin, 2023. 198 pp., 34 fig. b/w, 32 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89246-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89541-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Berlin, 2023. 216 S., Abb., 29 s/w Abb., 9 Tab.

Blickpunkt Sportmanagement. Bd. 1

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88844-5

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88858-2

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Berlin, 2023. 234 p., 28 ill. n/b, 4 tabl.

Transversales. Langues, sociétés, cultures 
et apprentissages. Vol. 51

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1983-8

CHF 30.– / €D 25.95 / €A 26.40 / € 24.– /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 28.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1984-5

CHF 30.– / €D 25.95 / €A 26.40 / € 24.– /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 28.95

New York, 2023. XVIII, 354 pp., 1 b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9912-7

CHF 144.– / €D 124.95 / €A 128.30 / € 116.70 /  

£ 94.– / US-$ 139.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9911-0

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 57.70 / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9724-6

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 57.70 / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303859
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290935
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289393
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1309975
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1330921


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

3

Jeramy Wallace • Jeremiah J. Sims • 
Jeremiah J. Sims • Lasana O. Hotep 
(eds.)

The White Educators’ Guide to 
Equity

Teaching for Justice in Community 
Colleges

The White Educator’s Guide to Equity ar-
gues that community colleges, as some 
of the most racially diverse institutions 
of higher education, are uniquely posi-
tioned to function as disruptive technol-
ogies for interrupting educational ineq-
uity.

Thomas Durfey’s «Love for 
Money, or The Boarding 
School» (1691)

A Critical Edition

This is the first critical edition of Thomas 
Durfey’s Love for Money, or The Boarding 
School (1691). The text is fully annotated 
and the Introduction sheds light on the 
stage history and text publication. It also 
discusses the author’s revision of dra-
matic models to align his work with the 
moral values promoted after the Glori-
ous Revolution.

Joel Benabu

Shakespeare and the Strategies 
of an Opening

This book contains a detailed introduc-
tion to its subject. Part One presents rel-
evant ideas about openings in rhetorical 
and poetic theory from Aristotle to Cae-
sar Julius Scaliger. Part Two, comprising 
the main section of the book, explores 
different strategies for constructing an 
opening in the Shakespearean plays se-
lected for analysis.

Beibei Chen

Memory and Identity in 
Contemporary Chinese-
Australian Novels

Inspired by the “transnational turn” in 
global literature, this book explores the 
significance of transnational memory 
and identity in Chinese-Australian liter-
ature. The book offers unique observa-
tions on how different types of memory 
exert influence on the formation of iden-
tity in Chinese diasporic writings.

Megan M. Echevarría (ed.)

Rehumanizing the Language 
Curriculum

This volume brings together work by re-
nowned scholars in the field of foreign/
second/heritage languages and litera-
tures, who employ a variety of scholarly 
tools to examine opportunities associ-
ated with literature as a force for rehu-
manizing and invigorating target lan-
guage (TL) education in the 21st century.

New York, 2023. XVI, 344 pp.

Educational Equity in Community Colleges. 
Vol. 2

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9694-2

CHF 129.– / €D 111.95 / €A 114.60 / € 104.20 /  

£ 84.– / US-$ 124.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9856-4

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9854-0

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Bern, 2023. 240 pp.

Restoration Drama. Texts and Contexts. 
Vol. 3

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4624-5

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4640-5

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

New York, 2023. XII, 144 pp., 1 table.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8783-4

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8784-1

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Oxford, 2023. VI, 176 pp.

Cultural Identity Studies. Vol. 33

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-438-6

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-439-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

New York, 2023. XII, 200 pp., 4 color ill.,  
6 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8236-5

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8233-4

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

English Language and LiteraturesEducation

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1309683
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296830
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292450
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282331
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1266118


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

4

Bern, 2023. 518 S., 1 farb. Abb., 21 s/w Abb.

Simpliciana. Schriften der 
Grimmelshausen-Gesellschaft. Bd. 44

br.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4699-3

CHF 94.– / €D 80.95 / €A 83.20 / € 75.70 /  

£ 62.– / US-$ 91.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4709-9

CHF 94.– / €D 80.95 / €A 83.30 / € 75.70 /  

£ 62.– / US-$ 91.95

Peter Hesselmann (Hrsg.)

Simpliciana XLIV (2022)

Im vorliegenden Band werden sechzehn 
Vorträge publiziert, die während der Ta-
gung der Grimmelshausen-Gesellschaft 
zum Thema «Geschlechtermodelle bei 
Grimmelshausen und in der Literatur der 
Frühen Neuzeit» Ende Juni 2022 in Ober-
kirch und Renchen gehalten wurden.

Oxford, 2023. VIII, 254 pp.

Contemporary German Writers and 
Filmmakers. Vol. 6

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-249-4

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 48.–

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-250-0

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 48.–

Robert Gillett • Godela Weiss-Sussex 
(eds.)

Barbara Honigmann

This is the first full-length book in Eng-
lish devoted to the work of one of the most 
widely read and intriguing contemporary 
German-language writers: Barbara Honig-
mann. The book covers her entire oeuvre, 
exploring her treatment of identity and 
belonging, Jewishness across generations, 
migration and multiculturalism, post-
memory and language.

Oxford, 2023. XIV, 226 pp., 19 fig. col., 1 fig. b/w.

Ralahine Utopian Studies. Vol. 27

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-442-9

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-443-6

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Monica Martin

The Rebirth of Utopia in 21st-
Century Cinema

Cosmopolitan Hopes in the Films of 
Globalization

Thinking across the boundaries of uto-
pian studies, film studies, and the sociol-
ogy of globalisation, this book argues that 
21st-century cinema illustrates the re-
birth of utopia as an open method 
grounded in cosmopolitan worldviews 
and aspirations.

Oxford, 2023. XXVIII, 368 pp., 23 fig. col.,  
6 fig. b/w.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-969-1

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-973-8

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

Olga Celda Real

The Valencian Sainet

Drama and Socio-Cultural Identity 
(1845–1939)

Since the mid-nineteenth century up to 
the end of the Spanish Civil War in 1939, 
the extraordinary popularity of the Va-
lencian sainet – short plays of one to two 
acts – was due to the effervescent and pro-
lific production of these new dramatic 
works capable of depicting the world of 
the Valencians as no genre did before. In 
these plays – analysed in this book in their 
original versions – the plots encapsulated 
systems of symbolic expression shaped 
by ethnicity, ideology, languages, kinship, 
beliefs, social construct and cultural cap-
ital, as the fictional frame offered to an 
audience was perceived as an imaginable 
reality. 

New York, 2023. XX, 196 pp., 31 b/w ill., 
14 tables.

Berkeley Insights in Linguistics and 
Semiotics. Vol. 111

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8955-5

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8956-2

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Scott Shell

The Application of Peircean 
Semiotics to the Elder Futhark 
Tradition

Establishing Parameters of Magical 
Communication

This work addresses the issue of magical 
communication found in the Elder Fu-
thark runic inscriptions. The work begins 
by discussing how Charles Sanders Pei-
rce can help provide us with a basic frame-
work regarding the sign.

English Language and 
Literatures German Language and LiteraturesFilm and Performance Studies

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1161522
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292806
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1319679
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1327940
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289231


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

5

Berlin, 2023. 202 pp.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86854-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89924-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Julio Prada Rodríguez

The Battle Over the Memory 
and the New Account of the 
Spanish Civil War

In this book, an analysis is performed on 
the different times of memory that have 
elapsed in Spain from 1936. It vindicates 
a specific space for its historical interpre-
tation less dependent on the demands of 
the present and a new account of the trau-
matic past that does not imply its dissi-
pation in different forms of cultural mem-
ory.

Berlin, 2023. 294 S., 6 farb. Abb., 9 s/w Abb.

Militärhistorische Untersuchungen. Bd. 18

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89448-4

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89449-1

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Stephan Ernst Maurer

Die Schlacht von Gettysburg

1.-3. Juli 1863

Dieses Buch erzählt die Geschichte der 
Schlacht von Gettsyburg. Es erläutert, wie 
es zur konföderierten Invasion Pennsyl-
vanias kam. Es beschreibt den Verlauf der 
Schlacht und diskutiert die Entscheidun-
gen der Oberkommandeure beider Sei-
ten. Das Buch zeigt außerdem, wie die Er-
innerungskultur zu Gettysburg vom 
konföderierten”Lost Cause” geprägt wurde.

Berlin, 2023. 448 S., 5 S/W-Abb.

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88211-5

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88212-2

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Georg Pichler • Christina Jurcic • 
Francisca Roca Arañó • María Luisa 
Siguan Boehmer (Hrsg.)

Inseln als literarischer und 
kultureller Raum

Utopien, Dystopien, Narrative der 
Reise

Der Band analysiert das Motiv der Insel 
in der deutschsprachigen Literatur und 
Kultur. Er umfasst mittelalterliche Texte, 
Reisebeschreibungen der Neuzeit bis ins 
19. Jahrhundert ebenso wie Prosatexte 
aus dem 20. und 21. Jahrhundert. Behan-
delt werden auch der Insel unmittelbar 
zugehörige Themenkomplexe wie Uto-
pie, Dystopie und Narrative der Reise

Berlin, 2023. 526 S., 55 Tab.

Kultur, Wissenschaft, Literatur. Beiträge 
zur Mittelalterforschung. Bd. 42

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-80650-0

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88332-7

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Heike Link

«Der Jüngere Titurel»: 
Untersuchungen zur 
Überlieferungs- und Textfrage 
auf der Grundlage der Varianz 
der Hss. A und X

Mit Transkriptionen der Hss. A und X 
sowie einer Strophenkonkordanz

Die Arbeit untersucht die Varianz der Hss. 
A und X als Vertreter der Hauptfassun-
gen des sog. Jüngeren Titurel (13. Jh.). Es 
werden so neue Erkenntnisse hinsicht-
lich Überlieferung und Entstehungssi-
tuation gewonnen. Dadurch und durch 
die vorliegende Transkription beider Hss.-
Texte wird eine Grundlage für eine mög-
liche Neuedition geschaffen.

Berlin, 2022. 370 S., 5 s/w Abb., 14 Tab.

Studien zur Text- und Diskursforschung. 
Bd. 29

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87371-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88369-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Kamila Kosturek-Dybaś

Phraseologische 
Modifikationen in deutschen 
und polnischen Pressetexten

Eine kontrastive Untersuchung

Das Buch erörtert das Phänomen der phra-
seologischen Modifikationen in Presse-
texten. Das Hauptaugenmerk richtet sich 
auf eine Darstellung von Arten und Funk-
tionen dieser bewusst und situationsspe-
zifisch vorgenommenen Abwandlungen, 
die den Texten aus zwei thematisch-par-
allelen Zeitschriften „der Spiegel” und 
„Polityka” entstammen. 

HistoryGerman Language and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292360
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1319519
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1329963
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297171
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297761


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

6

Berlin, 2023. 224 S.

Frankfurter kriminalwissenschaftliche 
Studien. Bd. 170

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86077-9

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-90114-4

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Bei-Shen Lin

Das Unrecht der versuchten Tat

Rekonstruktion der Eindruckstheorie 
auf der Grundlage der diskursiven 
Rechtstheorie

Diese Arbeit bemüht sich um die Rekon-
struktion der Eindruckstheorie der straf-
rechtlichen Versuchslehre auf der Grund-
lage der diskursiven Rechtstheorie. 

Berlin, 2023. 210 S.

Regensburger Beiträge zum Staats- und 
Verwaltungsrecht. Bd. 29

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89753-9

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89866-6

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Ji-Youn Lee

Planung von 
Windenergieanlagen an Land 
unter besonderer 
Berücksichtigung 
raumplanerischer 
Steuerungsinstrumente und 
der bayerischen 
10H-Abstandsregelung

Der Ausbau der Windenergie an Land ist 
ein energiepolitisch wichtiges Thema. 
Entsprechend vielfältig sind die Fragen, 
die sich in planungsrechtlicher Hinsicht 
stellen, um geeignete möglichst konflikt-
arme Flächen zur Verfügung zu stellen. 

Berlin, 2023. 232 S., 6 s/w Abb.

Schriften zum Privat-, Wirtschafts- und 
Verfahrensrecht. Bd. 7

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89515-3

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89820-8

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Till Kruth

Die gruppeninterne 
Drittsicherheit

Für und Wider ein materielles 
Konzerninsolvenzrecht

Die Arbeit stellt die möglichen Regelungs-
ansätze eines materiellen Konzerninsol-
venzrechts dar und analysiert die Rege-
lungen zur gruppeninternen Drittsicher-
heit. Der Autor entwickelt abschließend 
den Regelungsansatz einer materiellen 
Konsolidierung im Konzerninsolvenz-
verfahren de lege ferenda.

Die hermeneutische Relevanz der deutschen 
Sinologie für die chinesische WNew York, 
Berlin, Bruxelles, Lausanne, Oxford, 2023. 
XIV, 450 pp.

geb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9712-3

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9710-9

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

Li Xuetao

„Dialog des 
Missverständnisses“

In diesem Buch zur deutschen Sinologie 
wendet sich die Autorin gegen Kritikangst, 
nationale Engstirnigkeit und monolithi-
sche Kultur- und Deutungsnarrative und 
weist auf die Gefahren wissenschaftli-
cher Stagnation und intellektuell-kultu-
reller Begrenztheit hin.

Berlin, 2023. 378 S., 28 farb. Abb., 3 Tab.

Zivilisationen und Geschichte / 
Civilizations and History / Civilisations et 
Histoire. Bd. 78

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89156-8

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.80 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89351-7

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.90 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

Maik Schmerbauch

Die Kirchenbücher und die 
nationalsozialistische 
«Sippenforschung» im Bistum 
Hildesheim

Eine Studie zum kirchlichen 
Archivwesen im «Dritten Reich» 
1933-1945

Das Werk setzt sich mit dem Verhältnis 
der Katholischen Kirche im Bistum Hil-
desheim und dem NS-Staat in der Frage 
der «Sippenforschung» zum Nachweis 
der «arischen Abstammung» im Zeitraum 
1933-1945 auseinander. Dabei formierte 
sich ein Netzwerk kirchlicher und staat-
licher Organisationen, die in dieser Frage 
korrespondierten. 

LawHistory

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1254285
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297770
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1313588
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1329244
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288899


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

7

Bern, 2023. 288 p., 7 ill. n/b, 35 tabl.

Linguistic Insights. Studies in Language 
and Communication. Vol. 296

rel.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4587-3

CHF 80.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.90 / € 64.50 /  

£ 53.– / US-$ 77.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4649-8

CHF 80.– / €D 68.95 / €A 71.– / € 64.50 /  

£ 53.– / US-$ 77.95

Klara Dankova

Les fibres textiles entre 
synchronie et diachronie : 
études terminologiques

This study aims to reconstruct the deve-
lopment of textile fibre terminology in 
French from the 18th century to the pre-
sent day. The approach adopted allows to 
trace the linguistic and conceptual deve-
lopment in this field, as well as to obtain 
interesting information on societal and 
cultural evolution. 

Berlin, 2023. 330 S.

Leipziger Schriften zum Öffentlichen 
Recht. Bd. 16

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89316-6

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89419-4

Lucas Urbanek

Der polizeiliche Schutz der 
Öffentlichen Sicherheit in 
Gestalt des Bestands des 
Staates und der 
Funktionsfähigkeit staatlicher 
Einrichtungen als Begrenzung 
und Beschränkung der 
Grundrechte

Zum polizeilichen Schutz der Öffentli-
chen Sicherheit gehört der Bestand des 
Staates und die Funktionsfähigkeit staat-
licher Einrichtungen. Die Arbeit unter-
sucht für das Polizeirecht, ob und inwie-
weit der Bestand des Staates und die Funk-
tionsfähigkeit staatlicher Einrichtungen 
zulässige Begrenzungen oder Beschrän-
kungen der Grundrechte bilden.

Berlin, 2023. 266 S.

Saarbrücker Studien zum Privat- und 
Wirtschaftsrecht. Bd. 105

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88749-3

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89174-2

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Wenjing Sun

Handelsvertreter, 
Kommissionär und 
Handelsmakler im deutschen 
und chinesischen 
Handelsrecht

Eine rechtsvergleichende 
Untersuchung zur Grundlegung 
eines chinesischen Vertriebsrechts

Diese Arbeit konzentriert sich auf eine 
rechtsvergleichende Untersuchung zum 
deutschen und chinesischen Vertriebs-
vertrags- und Vertriebskartellrecht.

Berlin, 2023. 406 S., 9 s/w Abb.

Schriftenreihe zum deutschen und 
europäischen Gesellschafts- und 
Wirtschaftsrecht. Bd. 26

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89082-0

CHF 84.– / €D 71.95 / €A 74.– / € 67.30 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 81.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89090-5

CHF 84.– / €D 71.95 / €A 74.– / € 67.30 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 81.95

Leoni Stegmann

Mitbestimmung nach der 
Mobilitätsrichtlinie

Umsetzung der unternehmerischen 
Arbeitnehmerbeteiligung nach der 
Richtlinie (EU) 2019/2121

Die Mobilitätsrichtlinie schafft einen Rah-
men für weitere grenzüberschreitende 
Umwandlungsformen. Der Europäische 
Gesetzgeber versuchte dem bekannten 
Problem der Mitbestimmungsumgehung 
mittels Europäischem Umwandlungs-
recht entgegenzuwirken. Dies gelingt 
durch die geschaffenen Regelungen nur 
bedingt, sodass bei der Umsetzung nach-
zubessern ist

Berlin, 2023. 450 S.

Schriften zum deutschen und europäischen 
Recht der Arbeit und der Sozialen 
Sicherheit. Bd. 28

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89834-5

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89895-6

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Charlotte Schippers

Europarechtliche Freiräume 
der Arbeitszeitgestaltung

Vergleichender Blick auf die 
Umsetzung der Richtlinie 2003/88/
EG

Die Arbeit stellt heraus, welche Freiräume 
die europäische Richtlinie 2003/88/EG 
bei der Arbeitszeitgestaltung lässt, und 
zeigt Reformspielräume für den nationa-
len Gesetzgeber auf. Hierfür erfolgt eine 
Untersuchung der Elemente des Arbeits-
zeitrechts auf europarechtlicher wie deut-
scher Ebene und im Vergleich mit ande-
ren europäischen Mitgliedstaaten.

Law Linguistics

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1315908
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288759
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303869
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290970
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285835


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

8

Bern, 2023. 156 pp., 26 fig. b/w, 43 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4188-2

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 39.– / € 35.50 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4711-2

Ángela Almela Sánchez-Lafuente

Exploring Verbal Cues to 
Deception: Testing 
Quantitative Linguistic 
Methods on English and 
Spanish

In this monograph, two empirical stud-
ies are presented, whose aim is to explore 
the linguistic cues to deception in writ-
ten English and Spanish using computa-
tional tools like ALIAS WISER. After the 
automated text analysis, statistical clas-
sifiers are used to determine the best pro-
tocol for computational classification of 
true and false statements.

Berlinb., 49 Tab.

Deutsche Sprachwissenschaft 
international. Bd. 39

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89076-9

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.80 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89077-6

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.90 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

Jing Li

Danken in wissenschaftlichen 
Texten

Eine kontrastive Untersuchung zu 
deutschen und chinesischen 
Monographie-Danksagungen

Das Buch beschäftigt sich kontrastiv mit 
dem Danken in deutschen und chinesi-
schen wissenschaftlichen Texten bzw. 
Monographien. Im Rahmen eines inte-
grativen theoretischen Ansatzes wird 
eine quantitative und qualitative korpus-
basierte vergleichende Analyse unter-
nommen. Das Datenkorpus bilden 404 
deutsche und chinesische Monographie-
Danksagungen.

Bern, 2023. 280 pp., 14 fig. b/w, 24 tables.

Linguistic Insights. Studies in Language 
and Communication. Vol. 298

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4411-1

CHF 66.– / €D 57.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4660-3

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Kim S. Grego • Alessandra Vicentini • 
Virpi Ylänne (eds.)

Age-Specific Issues. Language, 
Spaces, Technologies

This volume deals with ageing and age-
ism mostly from an applied linguistic per-
spective, especially (critical) discourse 
analysis, corpus linguistics, translation 
studies and from the legal point of view. 
It highlights the close connection between 
ages, language and technologies at a global 
level.

Bern, 2022. 290 p., 11 il. blanco/negro,  
34 tablas.

Linguistic Insights. Studies in Language 
and Communication. Tomo 299

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4548-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4686-3

CHF 57.– / €D 48.95 / €A 50.60 / € 46.– /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 55.95

Giovanni Garofalo (ed.)

Estudios de género asistidos 
por corpus

Enfoques multidisciplinarios

This volume contributes to the develop-
ment of research in Spanish on corpus-
assisted gender discourse analysis and, 
at the same time, dissects the social prac-
tices that discursively construct violence 
against women, gender identities, sexua-
lities, and socially implanted stereotypes.

Berlin, 2023. 126 pp.

Studies in Military Psychology and 
Pedagogy. Vol. 16

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89317-3

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 38.50 / € 35.– /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89318-0

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 38.50 / € 35.– /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

Isabela-Anda Dragomir

The Ideology of Power in NATO 
Military Discourse

A Proposed Analytical Framework

This monograph proposes a framework 
of analysis tailored specifically for a crit-
ical investigation of the ideology of power 
as it is linguistically illustrated in the mil-
itary discourse of the North-Atlantic 
Treaty Organization.

Linguistics

Coming soon

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1309194
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1302269
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285820
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290950


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

9

New York, 2023. X, 294 pp.

Cultural Media Studies. Vol. 4

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7667-8

CHF 129.– / €D 111.95 / €A 114.60 / € 104.20 /  

£ 84.– / US-$ 124.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7668-5

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7669-2

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Adria Y. Goldman • Joanna L. Jenkins • 
Andre Nicholson • LaRonda Sanders-
Senu (eds.)

insecure, Awkward, and 
#Winning

Intersectionality of Race, Gender, and 
Sexuality in the Works of Issa Rae

This book is the first project dedicated ex-
clusively to Issa Rae and her works. Her 
work offers a fertile space where contem-
porary issues intersect, encouraging au-
diences to discuss meaning and impact 
within their own lives, society, and cul-
tural identities.

New York, 2023. XII, 164 pp., 33 b/w ill, 47 tab.

AEJMC - Peter Lang Scholarsourcing Series. 
Vol. 8

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7358-5

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7359-2

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7360-8

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Roselyn Du

Algorithmic Audience in the 
Age of Artificial Intelligence

Tailored Communication, 
Information Cocoons, Algorithmic 
Literacy, and News Literacy

This book employs a mix-methods ap-
proach to examine and interpret the al-
gorithmic news consumption phenome-
non from several inter-related perspec-
tives, including tailored communication, 
customization, gatekeeping, agenda-re-
sisting, and news literacy.

New York, 2023. XIV, 150 p.

Understanding Media Ecology. Tomo 13

en rústica	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9933-2

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9934-9

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Eva Berger

Ceguera contextual

La tecnología digital y la siguiente 
etapa de la evolución humana

La tesis central de este libro es que, desde 
que hemos delegado la capacidad de leer 
los contextos en tecnologías como las re-
des sociales, la localización y los senso-
res, nos hemos vuelto ciegos al contexto.

Berlin, 2023. 220 S.

Schriften über Sprachen und Texte. Bd. 15

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89929-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89930-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Helmut Weinberger

Untersuchungen zum 
Urslavischen: Appendix zur 
Morphematik

Vorliegendes Werk ist ein Ergänzungs- 
und Registerband zu den von Georg Hol-
zer im Jahre 2020 publizierten Untersu-
chungen zum Urslavischen: Einleitende Ka-
pitel, Lautlehre, Morphematik. 

Berlin, 2022. 234 pp., 13 fig. b/w, 17 tables.

Synergy. Synergy: Translation Studies, 
Literature, Linguistics. Vol. 1

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88222-1

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89784-3

F. Büşra Süverdem • Selen Tekalp (eds.)

Linguistics

Cross-Cultural Perspectives

Linguistics: Cross-Cultural Perspectives 
mainly focuses on cross-cultural aspects 
of language covering a wide range of top-
ics such as cross-cultural interaction, crit-
ical discourse analysis, second language 
acquisition, comparative linguistics, in-
tercultural pragmatics, morphology, and 
corpus linguistics. 

Media and CommunicationLinguistics

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1334254
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1319544
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288903
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282556
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282554


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

10

Berlin, 2023. 590 S., 2 farb. Abb., 60 s/w Abb.,  
4 Tab.

Jazz under State Socialism. Bd. 9

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89093-6

CHF 110.– / €D 94.95 / €A 97.60 / € 88.80 /  

£ 73.– / US-$ 106.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89678-5

CHF 110.– / €D 94.95 / €A 97.70 / € 88.80 /  

£ 73.– / US-$ 107.95

Martin Breternitz

Jazzklubs und Jazzmusiker in 
Thüringen 1959–1989

Eigensinn, Aneignung und die 
Praktiken sozialistischer 
Kulturpolitik

Jazz in der DDR, Staatssozialismus, Jazz-
klubs in der DDR, Regionalstudie, sozia-
listische Kulturpolitik, Ideologie, Insti-
tutionen, Staatssicherheit, Eigensinn, An-
eignung, Vergemeinschaftung, Oral 
History, Jazz als kulturelle und soziale 
Praxis, Jazz als Lebensentwurf ‚neben‘ 
statt ‚gegen‘ den Staat. 

Berlin, 2022. 170 pp., 33 fig. b/w, 47 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88508-6

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89145-2

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Zekiye Tamer Gencer (ed.)

Ethics in Communication

Communication, which is shaped on social 
and individual legal and ethical founda-
tions, takes its ethical foundations from 
the society. Ethical themes, written by 
academics from all fields of communica-
tion, are subjects that should be read and 
known in terms of creating social trust.

New York, 2023. X, 106 pp.

Studies in Communication, Culture, Race, 
and Religion. Vol. 2

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8752-0

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8753-7

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8754-4

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Andre E. Johnson • Kimberly P. 
Johnson • Wallis C. Baxter III (eds.)

Preaching During a Pandemic

The Rhetoric of the Black Preaching 
Tradition, Volume II

Preaching During a Pandemic: The Rhet-
oric of the Black Preaching Tradition is a 
two-volume collection of sermons from 
those who preach within the Black preach-
ing tradition during the COVID-19 pan-
demic.

New York, 2023. X, 96 pp.

Studies in Communication, Culture, Race, 
and Religion. Vol. 1

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8617-2

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8635-6

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8618-9

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Andre E. Johnson • Kimberly P. 
Johnson • Wallis C. Baxter III (eds.)

Preaching During a Pandemic

The Rhetoric of the Black Preaching 
Tradition, Volume I

Preaching During a Pandemic: The Rhet-
oric of the Black Preaching Tradition is a 
two-volume collection of sermons from 
those who preach within the Black preach-
ing tradition during the COVID-19 pan-
demic.

New York, 2023. X, 290 pp., 29 b/w ill., 3 tables.

Mediated Youth. Vol. 35

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9672-0

CHF 129.– / €D 111.95 / €A 114.60 / € 104.20 /  

£ 84.– / US-$ 124.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9902-8

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9893-9

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Yuval Gozansky (ed.)

Histories of Children’s 
Television Around the World

The book puts together for the first time, 
valuable updated information, that looks 
at children’s television from its early days 
up to current digital age, with its digital 
media offerings and availability. It offers 
new insights about a central children’s 
media culture and focuses on non-Anglo-
American television histories. 

Media and Communication Music

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1302277
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275226
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275227
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303845
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1304427


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

11

Berlin, 2023. 266 S.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89005-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89177-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Claudia Mársico • Daniel Rossi Nunes 
Lopes (eds.)

Xenophon, the Philosopher

Argumentation and Ethics

Xenophon was considered a talented 
writer and quick-witted political philos-
opher, which won him many readers and 
praise, especially during the Renaissance 
and early Modernity, but the storm of the 
nineteenth century that swept away in 
disdain and derision.

Berlin, 2023. 336 pp., 36 fig. b/w, 47 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89086-8

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89279-4

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Dana Rad • Tiberiu Dughi • Roxana 
Maier • Sonia Ignat (eds.)

Designing for Digital 
Wellbeing

Every aspect of our everyday life has been 
infiltrated by technology. In many cases, 
technology has the potential to increase 
personal development and enhancing so-
cial participation. Despite these advan-
tages, technology and digital services 
have the potential to have a detrimental 
impact on people’s emotional, physical, 
and social wellbeing.

Berlin, 2023. 498 pp., 59 fig. b/w, 92 tables.

Specimina philologiae Slavicae. Vol. 210

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89260-2

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89346-3

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Maria Katarzyna Prenner

Agentivity in Human 
Impersonal Constructions in 
Polish and Russian

The six studies have shown that the con-
structions are differently sensitive to 
agent prominence. While the passive voice 
and the -no/-to construction in Polish 
show similar effects in showing more pro-
nounced effects with respect to agent 
prominence, the reflexive and the active 
are not. The same applies to the 3pl im-
personal in Russian. 

Berlin, 2023. 784 S., 56 farb. Abb., 3 s/w Abb.,  
10 Tab.

Mittelalter und Renaissance in der 
Romania. Bd. 12

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-66670-8

CHF 184.– / €D 158.95 / €A 163.40 / € 148.60 /  

£ 121.– / US-$ 179.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-653-06133-8

CHF 184.– / €D 158.95 / €A 163.50 / € 148.60 /  

£ 121.– / US-$ 179.95

Lidia Becker • Elmar Eggert • Susanne 
Gramatzki • Christoph Mayer (Hrsg.)

Handbuch Mittelalter und 
Renaissance in der Romania

Das Handbuch zum Mittelalter und zur 
Renaissance in der Romania zeichnet Wis-
sens- und Denktraditionen nach, führt 
in Gesellschafts- und Wirtschaftsstruk-
turen ein und widmet sich Religionen 
und Kulturkontakten. Ferner werden die 
wesentlichen Entwicklungen in Sprache, 
Literatur, Kunst und Kultur beschrieben.

Berlin, 2023. 354 pp., 69 fig. b/w, 2 tables.

Eastern European Studies in Musicology. 
Vol. 25

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88170-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89066-0

Katarzyna Naliwajek

Sounds of Apocalypse

Music in Poland under German 
Occupation

An analysis of sources on music in occu-
pied Poland confirms that access to mu-
sic, proportionate to racial status, was 
used to divide the population and facili-
tate implementation of the Third Reich’s 
objectives. While Nazi songs and propa-
ganda dehumanized prospective victims, 
clandestine music restored dignity and 
fostered resistance.

OtherMusic Philosophy

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1270155
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305503
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292811
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1326422
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289398


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

12

New York, 2023. XIV, 476 pp., 3 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9871-7

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9872-4

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

Michael Haas

Shaking Things Up

How Donald Trump Changed the 
Government in Washington

The book provides a unique window into 
how agencies of federal government work, 
their programs, and what he did to re-
verse decades of social development of 
the American people. 

Oxford, 2023. XII, 224 pp., 10 b/w ill.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80374-007-2

CHF 54.– / €D 46.95 / €A 47.60 / € 43.30 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 52.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80374-008-9

CHF 54.– / €D 46.95 / €A 47.60 / € 43.30 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 52.95

Roz Goldie

Under Dark Shadows

Peace, Protest, and Brexit in 
Northern Ireland

Provides an extensive history of key com-
ponents of the Northern Ireland peace 
process, possible answers to long stand-
ing vexed questions and some light un-
der dark shadows.

Berlin, 2022. 262 pp., 30 tables.

International Relations in Asia, Africa and 
the Americas. Politics, Economy, Society - 
Transdisciplinary Perspectives. Vol. 16

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87218-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89512-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Łukasz Gacek • Rafał Kwieciński • Ewa 
Trojnar

Taiwan under Tsai Ing-wen

Democracy Diplomacy

The book highlights president Tsai Ing-
wen’s unique role in shaping Taiwan’s 
new identity and strengthening its po-
tential on the international stage. A kind 
of pun expressed in the formula of “de-
mocracy diplomacy” reflects what is the 
core of the policy practiced by its admin-
istration.

New York, 2023. VIII, 176 pp., 4 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9829-8

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9830-4

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Chris J. Dolan

NATO, the U.S., and Cold War 
2.0

Transformation of the Transatlantic 
Alliance and Collective Defense

The book assesses the extent to which the 
Russian invasion of Ukraine pushed both 
the U.S. and NATO into making necessary 
changes to contend with a multipolar 
world structured in terms of Cold War 2.0 
great power competition.

Berlin, 2023. 172 p., 20 ill. n/b, 7 tabl.

rel.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88918-3

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88943-5

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

Ana Teresa Varajão Moutinho Pereira 
• José Yuste Frías • Sílvia Lima 
Gonçalves Araújo • Emmanuel 
Bourgoin Vergondy (éds.)

L’apprentissage des langues à 
l’ère du numérique : quelques 
réflexions empiriques basées 
sur des projets pédagogiques

Ce volume constitue un terreau fertile 
pour quiconque s’intéresse à l’intégration 
des Technologies de l’Information et de 
la Communication pour l’Enseignement 
(dorénavant TICE) dans la didactique et 
la pédagogie des langues. 

Political SciencePhilosophy

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1291481
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285833
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1328837
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1326726
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281815


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

13Romance Languages and LiteraturesPolitical Science

Berlin, 2023. 258 p., 7 il. en color, 4 il. blanco/
negro, 21 tablas.

Sprache – Gesellschaft – Geschichte. 
Tomo 18

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88819-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88820-9

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Emma Álvarez Prendes

La concesividad en español y 
en francés contemporáneos

Del prototipo a los casos marginales

En esta obra buscamos proporcionar una 
respuesta a algunas cuestiones esencia-
les relacionadas con la expresión de la 
concesividad en español y francés con-
temporáneos (definición, interpretación, 
extensión, etc.) adoptando para ello un 
enfoque onomasiológico, sincrónico, se-
mántico y pragmático.

Berlin, 2023. 218 p., 1 il. blanco/negro.

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88610-6

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88611-3

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Sergio Adillo Rufo (ed.)

Canon: ¿pedagogía o 
propanda?

Calderón en la encrucijada de los 
teatros comercial, institucional, 
universitario e independiente (1927-
1980)

El uso, el abuso y el desuso de los textos 
de Calderón y su periplo por los escena-
rios españoles de los últimos años de la 
Restauración.

Berlin, 2023. 374 pp., 15 fig. b/w, 6 tables.

Studies in Politics, Security and Society. 
Vol. 55

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89285-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89562-7

Łukasz Zamęcki • Li-Jiuan Chen-Rabich 
(eds.)

The Democratization Process 
of Poland and Taiwan: 
Comparative Perspective

Taiwan and Poland, although many dif-
ferences, were given as interesting cases 
of democratization. Both processes of de-
mocratization started in a similar time, 
and were influenced by the economi fac-
tors, international environment, and had 
important reasons in elite forming and 
historical experiences.

Berlin, 2023. 168 pp., 16 fig. b/w, 3 tables.

Studies in Politics, Security and Society. 
Vol. 52

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88959-6

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89625-9

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Josef Smolik • Ewelina Kancik-Kołtun

New Political Parties in the 
Party System of Poland

The basic aim of this book are new polit-
ical parties that were successful after the 
elections in 2011, 2015 and 2019 in the Po-
land. Their success led to significant 
changes in the political party system in 
the Poland, while discussions on busi-
ness-firm parties, populism and the im-
portance of social media in campaigns 
started.

Berlin, 2023. 174 pp., 5 fig. b/w.

Studies in Politics, Security and Society. 
Vol. 54

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88401-0

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-90006-2

Filip Pierzchalski

Political Leadership: Structure 
– Consciousness – Emotions

In modern political science, the phenom-
enon of political leadership is described 
and explained using diverse theoretical 
models, different analytical perspectives, 
or different research scales. Keeping in 
mind this theoretical and research plu-
ralism, the author suggests applying an 
original integral explanatory strategy, 
which defines the relational leadership 
asymmetry between the leader and fol-
lowers in terms of a dialectical subject–
object relationship (co-determination); 
that is to say, in terms of a dynamic and 
complex political process in which the 
interdependencies and mutual influences 
of the leader and followers fall under anal-
ysis. 

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1333954
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1331547
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1333955
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305510
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296877


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

14

Bruxelles, 2023. 122 p., 8 ill.

Champs Didactiques Plurilingues : 
données pour des politiques stratégiques. 
“La recherche en mouvement” / “ Savoirs 
pour savoir faire”/”Échanges de la 
recherche”. Vol. 16

br.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-814-0

CHF 29.– / €D 24.95 / €A 25.70 / € 23.40 /  

£ 19.– / US-$ 28.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-815-7

CHF 29.– / €D 24.95 / €A 25.70 / € 23.40 /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 28.95

Jonathan-Olivier Merlo

Par monts et par mots

Pour un itinéraire sociolinguistique 
de la francophonie

Sociolinguiste de formation (Lidilem, Gre-
noble), Jonathan-Olivier Merlo enseigne 
Langue française en milieu universitaire 
italien (Sienne). Ses intérêts portent sur 
la francophonie, en particulier nord-amé-
ricaine, la didactique du Fle et les repré-
sentations linguistiques.

Bruxelles, 2022. 344 p.

Liminaires – Passages interculturels.  
Vol. 51

br.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-403-6

CHF 61.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.90 / € 49.– /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-606-1

Sylvie Marie Dit Borel

André Pézard, Journal 
d’Avignon et autres textes 
(1919-1920)

Édition critique : transcription et 
notes de Sylvie Marie Dit Borel

André Pézard (1893-1984) est reconnu pour 
être l’un des plus grands italianistes du 
vingtième siècle : il a traduit, à lui seul, 
les Œuvres complètes de Dante et a acti-
vement contribué au développement et 
à la réception de l’italianisme en France. 
En marge de ses activités professionnelles 
et universitaires, du lycée d’Avignon au 
Collège de France, les archives mettent 
en évidence qu’il était aussi un écrivain 
et ce, dans sa pratique personnelle quo-
tidienne tout au long de sa vie. 

Berlin, 2023. 270 p.

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures. Tomo 34

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89043-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89359-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Alberto Escalante Varona

Fernán González en el teatro 
de los siglos XVII y XVIII

De héroe castellano a argumento 
nacional

Se estudia la leyenda de Fernán González 
en el teatro español de los siglos XVII y 
XVIII. Se realiza una revisión bibliográ-
fica de fuentes primarias. El corpus es 
analizado según el concepto de “esquema 
argumental recurrente”. Se demuestra 
cómo el argumento tradicional se adapta 
a los códigos dramáticos y marcos ideo-
lógicos de cada época.

Bruxelles, 2023. 386 p., 4 ill. en couleurs,  
6 ill. n/b.

Comparatisme et Société / Comparatism 
and Society. Vol. 45

br.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-481-4

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.20 / € 52.– /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 62.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-482-1

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.20 / € 52.– /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 62.95

Alain Ekorong • Christophe Premat • 
Armel Jovensel Ngamaleu (éds.)

Poétiques et politiques du 
témoignage dans la fiction 
contemporaine

Le présent ouvrage analyse les stratégies 
par lesquelles la fiction témoigne. Il s’in-
téresse en particulier au rapport de la fic-
tion à l’évènement, au fait historique et 
à la mémoire. Il a pour objectif de mon-
trer que la fiction est capable de rendre 
une vérité plus humaine au témoignage 
en transcendant son cadre historique et 
juridique.

Berlin, 2023. 386 p., 5 il. blanco/negro,

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures. Tomo 35

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-80263-2

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89338-8

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

María Luzdivina Cuesta Torre (ed.)

El legado literario de Castilla y 
León desde la Edad Media al 
Romanticismo

Estudio de la obra literaria de autores de 
Castilla y León desde la Edad Media al Ro-
manticismo: Clemente Sánchez, Alfonso 
de Cartagena, Alonso Fernández de Ma-
drigal, Gómez Pereira, Lorenzo de Zamora, 
Luis de Ulloa, Francisco Gómez de la Re-
guera, los poetas neoclásicos del círculo 
salmantino, Enrique Gil y Carrasco y José 
Zorrilla.

Romance Languages and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288751
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1326632
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294505
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1307462
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1320270


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

15Romance Languages and Literatures Sociology Theology

Berlin, 2022. 272 S., 3 farb. Abb., 5 s/w Abb.

Beiträge zur Erforschung des Alten 
Testaments und des Antiken Judentums. 
Bd. 66

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87857-6

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89298-5

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Matthias Augustin • Jürgen Kegler • 
Hermann Michael Niemann (Hrsg.)

Liebe - beglückend und 
bedroht

Das Buch bietet zu diesem Ur-Thema der 
Menschheit Predigten über biblische 
Texte, wo es um beglückende Liebe geht, 
auch über sehr selten in Predigten behan-
delte Bibeltexte, die von Gewalt, Miss-
brauch, fehlgeleiteter „Liebe“ handeln.

English: Oxford, 2023. X, 306 pp.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-002-5

CHF 73.– / €D 62.95 / €A 63.90 / € 58.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 70.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-003-2

CHF 73.– / €D 62.95 / €A 63.90 / € 58.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 70.95

Barbara A. Misztal

Death in Old Age

How a Pandemic Makes Us Rethink 
Mortality

The book examines the issue of old age 
in death in Western societies in the pre-
Covid-19 era and during the pandemic. It 
aims to prompt rethinking of societal ob-
ligations to the aged and to reflect on ways 
of handling death in old age. It offers a 
platform to debate society’s responsibil-
ity to the old and to reflect on the legacy 
of the pandemic.

New York, 2023. XXXII, 318 pp., 107 b/w ill.,  
4 tables.

Counterpoints. Studies in Criticality.  
Vol. 536

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9543-3

CHF 134.– / €D 115.95 / €A 119.20 / € 108.30 /  

£ 87.– / US-$ 129.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9544-0

CHF 59.– / €D 50.95 / €A 52.20 / € 47.50 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9541-9

CHF 59.– / €D 50.95 / €A 52.20 / € 47.50 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Rosalina Díaz (ed.)

Decolonizing Paradise

A Radical Ethnography of 
Environmental Stewardship in the 
Caribbean

This book presents the voices of academic 
scholars and scientists with those of grass-
roots activists, native healers and com-
munity herbalists & brujas, in address-
ing issues of cultural & indigenous iden-
tity, agroecology, sustainability and 
self-determination in the Greater Antil-
lean region of the Caribbean. 

Berlin, 2023. 268 p.

Europäische Aufklärung in Literatur und 
Sprache. Tomo 29

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88814-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88815-5

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Miguel Ángel Perdomo-Batista

Filología e Ilustración en 
España

El discurso sobre la decadencia en las 
letras españolas del siglo XVIII

Filología e Ilustración. El discurso sobre 
al decadencia de España en el siglo XVIII. 
Pensamiento y Literatura española del si-
glo XVIII.

Bruxelles, 2022. 282 p.

Documents pour l’Histoire des 
Francophonies. Europe. Vol. 57

br.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-661-0

CHF 55.– / €D 46.95 / €A 48.40 / € 44.– /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 53.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-662-7

CHF 55.– / €D 46.95 / €A 48.40 / € 44.– /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 53.95

Isabelle Moreels • Renata Bizek-Tatara 
(éds.)

Du fantastique à ses 
subversions dans la littérature 
belge francophone

Ce volume réunit les études de 17 cher-
cheurs internationaux relatives aux dis-
tanciations affirmées par une série d’au-
teur(e)s belges francophones vis-à-vis des 
canons de la littérature fantastique d’hier 
à aujourd’hui. Les mécanismes de l’hu-
mour, l’ironie, voire la parodie, sont mis 
à jour dans leur jeu de subversion tou-
chant aussi notre réalité.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288781
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290969
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1291471
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296869
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305513


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

16Theology

Oxford, 2023. XX, 20 pp.

Studies in Theology, Society and Culture. 
Vol. 17

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-996-1

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-997-8

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Richard Kimball • Marie Salaün • 
Masha Refka

In Love with Islam, Believing 
in Jesus

In Love with Islam, Believing in Jesus is a 
translation of Fr. Paolo Dall’Oglio’s sem-
inal book Amoureux de l’Islam, Croyant 
en Jésus, written in collaboration with Ég-
lantine Gabaix-Hialé.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297175


Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

17Index

A	 Adillo Rufo, Sergio  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
Álvarez Prendes, Emma .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          13
Augustin, Matthias .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             15

B	 Baxter III, Wallis C.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             10
Becker, Lidia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  11
Benabu, Joel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   3
Berger, Eva .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    9
Bizek-Tatara, Renata .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15
Bourgoin Vergondy, Emmanuel  .   .   .   . 12
Brassier-Rodrigues, Cécilia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2
Breternitz, Martin .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              10

C	 Celda Real, Olga  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Chen, Beibei .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   3
Chen-Rabich, Li-Jiuan  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
Cherkeh, Rainer Tarek .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            2
Cuesta Torre, María Luzdivina  .   .   .   .   . 14

D	 Dankova, Klara .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 7
Díaz, Rosalina .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 15
Dolan, Chris J. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 12
Dragomir, Isabela-Anda .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           8
Du, Roselyn  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   9
Dughi, Tiberiu .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11

E	 Echevarría, Megan M. .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Eggert, Elmar  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 11
Ekorong, Alain  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                14
Escalante Varona, Alberto  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14

G	 Gacek, Łukasz .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 12
Garofalo, Giovanni  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              8
Gillett, Robert .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Goldie, Roz .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   12
Goldman, Adria Y. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               9
Gonçalves Araújo, Sílvia Lima .  .  .  .  .      12
Gozansky, Yuval  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               10
Gramatzki, Susanne  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Grego, Kim S.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  8
Güldner, Johannes  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

H	 Haas, Michael .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 12
Hesselmann, Peter .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Hotep, Lasana O. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                3

I	 Ignat, Sonia .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11

J	 Jenkins, Joanna L.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               9
Johnson, Andre E.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              10
Johnson, Kimberly P. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            10
Jovensel Ngamaleu, Armel .  .  .  .  .  .  .        14
Jurcic, Christina  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                5

K	 Kancik-Kołtun, Ewelina .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          13
Kaya, Muhammed Veysel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2
Kegler, Jürgen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 15
Kimball, Richard .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               16
Kosturek-Dybaś, Kamila .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Kruth, Till .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Kwieciński, Rafał  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12

L	 Lee, Ji-Youn  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Li, Jing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       8
Lin, Bei-Shen .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Link, Heike .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    5

M	 Maier, Roxana  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Marie Dit Borel, Sylvie .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           14
Mársico, Claudia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               11
Martin, Monica .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 4
Maurer, Stephan Ernst .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            5
Mayer, Christoph  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Merlo, Jonathan-Olivier .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          14
Misztal, Barbara A. .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15
Moreels, Isabelle .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               15

N	 Naliwajek, Katarzyna .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            11
Nicholson, Andre .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Niemann, Hermann Michael  .   .   .   .   .   . 15

P	 Perdomo-Batista, Miguel Ángel .  .  .  .     15
Perrine, William M. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              2
Pichler, Georg .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  5
Pierzchalski, Filip  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              13
Prada Rodríguez, Julio .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            5
Premat, Christophe .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             14
Prenner, Maria Katarzyna  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11

R	 Rad, Dana  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Refka, Masha .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 16

Roca Arañó, Francisca  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            5
Rossi Nunes Lopes, Daniel .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11

S	 Salaün, Marie .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 16
Sánchez-Lafuente, Ángela Almela  .  .  .    8
Sanders-Senu, LaRonda  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           9
Schippers, Charlotte .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Schmerbauch, Maik .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              6
Shell, Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    4
Siguan Boehmer, María Luisa  .  .  .  .  .  .       5
Sims, Jeremiah J. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                3
Smolik, Josef  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
Stegmann, Leoni .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                7
Sun, Wenjing .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Süverdem, F. Büşra .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9

T	 Tamer Gencer, Zekiye  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Tekalp, Selen  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Trojnar, Ewa .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  12

U	 Urbanek, Lucas .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 7

V	� Varajão Moutinho Pereira, Ana  
  Teresa  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Vicentini, Alessandra  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8

W	 Wadsack, Ronald .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                2
Wallace, Jeramy  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Weinberger, Helmut .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Weiss-Sussex, Godela .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

X	 Xuetao, Li .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     6

Y	 Ylänne, Virpi .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
Yuste Frías, José  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12

Z	 Zamęcki, Łukasz .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               13



Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

18Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers

Customer Service

General enquiries 
info@peterlang.com 

Book orders 
orders@peterlang.com  

Claims for damaged books, etc. 
claims@peterlang.com

Head Office

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

info@peterlang.com

Bern

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

UK and Ireland

Peter Lang Ltd 
International Academic Publishers 
John Eccles House 
Science Park, Robert Robinson Ave  
Littlemore, OXFORD 
OX4 4GP  
UNITED KINGDOM

info@peterlang.com

Berlin

Peter Lang GmbH 
Internationaler Verlag der 
Wissenschaften 
Gontardstraße 11 
10178 Berlin 
Deutschland 

info@peterlang.com

Poland

Peter Lang GmbH 
Wydawnictwo Naukowe 
Przedstawicielstwo w Polsce 
Ul. Zimorowica 2 m.11 
02-062 Warszawa 
Poland

Tel. +48 660 759467 

info@peterlang.com

Brussels

P.I.E. Peter Lang SA 
Éditions Scientifiques Internationales 
Avenue Maurice 1, 3e étage 
1050 Bruxelles 
Belgium

info@peterlang.com

Turkey

Peter Lang GmbH 
Uluslararası Bilimsel Yayınevi 
Esra Bahşi  
Maden Mh. Baglar Sk. No. 6/3  
34450 Sarıyer Istanbul 
Turkey

Tel. +90 212 271 77 55

info@peterlang.com

USA

Peter Lang Publishing, Inc. 
80 Broad Street, 5th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
USA

info@peterlang.com

Press and Corporate 
Communications

marketing@peterlang.com  
reviews@peterlang.com

Print & Digital Sales

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Rights & Licenses

rights@peterlang.com 



Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

19Our Representatives – Print

Hong Kong and Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Edwin Chu 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel.	 +852 2491 1436 
Fax	 +852 2491 1435

edwin@cps-hk.com

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Australia, New Zealand,  
Papua New Guinea and Fiji

Co Info Pty Ltd 
Jade Wood 
200A Rooks Road 
Vermont, VIC 3133 
Australia

Tel.	 + 613 9210 7777 
Fax	 + 613 9210 7788

books@coinfo.com.au

Canadian Distribution-print

University of Toronto Press 
Distribution 5201 Dufferin Street,  
Toronto, M3H 5T8 
Canada

Tel. +1-800-565-9523 (North America)  
and (416) 667-7791 
Fax +1-800-221-9985 (North America) 
and (416) 667-7832 

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Middle East

International Publishers 
Representatives 
David Atiyah 
PO Box 25731 
1311 Nicosia 
Cyprus

Tel.	 +357 22 872355 
Fax	 +357 22 872359 

iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

Spain, Portugal and Gibraltar

Iberian Book Services 
Charlotte Prout 
Sector Islas 12, 1°B 
28760 Tres Cantos, Madrid  
Spain

cprout@iberianbookservices.com

South Korea

IMPACT KOREA 
ChongHo Ra 
Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel 
14 Dosun-dong, Sungdong-gu 
Seoul 133-714 
South Korea

Tel.	 +82 2 2296 0140 
Fax	 +82 2 2296 0143

impactkr@kornet.net

South Africa, Botswana and Namibia

Academic Marketing Services (Pty) Ltd 
PO Box 130 
Woodlands 2080 
South Africa

Tel.	 +27 (0)11 447 7441 
Fax	 +27 (0)11 447 2314

info@academicmarketing.co.za

Philippines

Edwin Makabenta 
109 Talayan Street, Talayan Village 
Quezon City 
Philippines 1104

Tel.	 +63 2 703 9792 
Fax	 +63 918 911 6384

adboxbooks@gmail.com

China

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



Peter Lang · New Publications	 February 2023

20Our Representatives – eBooks

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

Avicenna Research 
Mr. Nazim Mohammedi 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

Tel. +971 50 1138640 
Tel. +44 7944 464122

info@avicenna-research.com

Australia and New Zealand

Bezi Publishing Services 
Mrs. Louise Valier-D’Abate 
PO Box 1233  
Mitcham North Vic 3132 Australia

Tel. +61 455 864 860

louise@bezi.com.au

Other Countries

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Italy

Cenfor International Srl 
Mrs. Anna Merloe 
Viale G. Palazzi 3/1/A  
16145 Genova

Tel. +39 010 313 567 
Fax +39 010 420 6942 
Mobile +39 393 910 4923

amerlo@cenfor.it

China Mainland, Hong Kong, Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Ben Bai 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +86 18910752902

benbai@cps-hk.com

Hungary, Slovenia, Croatia and 
Bulgaria

Scientific Knowledge Services 
Mrs. Ángyán Katalin 
Chamerstrasse 172 
6300 Zug 
Switzerland

Tel. +36 27 785 865 
Mobile +36 70 272 6200

hu@scientificknowledgeservices.com

Israel

Inter View Information Resources 
Menahem Dolinsky 
P.O.B 7156 Ramat-Gan 52171, Israel 

Tel. +972-(0)544-581872  
Fax. +972-(0)537-978349

mdolinsky@inter.net.il

Turkey

Mr. Kivanc Cinar 
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Taner Kislali Mahallesi 
2830 Cadde No: 18 
Cayyolu -Ankara 
Turkey

Tel. +90 312 446 7792 Ext. 1005 
Fax +90 312 446 7793 
Mobile +90 544 618 36 18

kcinar@informascope.com

China Mainland

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



ACADEMIC  RESEARCH 
BROUGHT TO THE  POINT.

www.peterlang.com

www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers

@PeterLangGroup

www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

https://www.peterlang.com/
https://www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers/
https://twitter.com/PeterLangGroup
https://www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

